 page | 13
pH/ORP/Ion
Tester:
1. pHTestr® 30
2. pHTestr® 20
3. pHTestr® 10
4. EcoTestr pH 2
5. pHTestr® 10BNC

ORPTestr 10BNC ORPTEST10BNC 01X366916 • • • •
Replacement Sensors/Electrodes & Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
pHTestr 10 / 20 / 30 Replacement double junction sensor PHSENSOR03DJ 01X106709
EcoTestr pH 2 pH 4.01 buff er solution, 480 ml bottle ECBU4BT 01X211201
EcoTestr pH 2 pH 7.00 buff er solution, 480 ml bottle ECBU7BT 01X211202
EcoTestr pH 2 pH 10.01 buff er solution, 480 ml bottle ECBU10BT 01X211203
EcoTestr pH 2 Storage solution for pH sensor, 480 ml bottle ECRE005 01X211206
EcoTestr pH 2 Protein removal solution, 480 ml bottle ECDPCBT 01X211216
EcoTestr pH 2 pH 4.01 buff er sachets (NIST traceable), box of 20 x 20 ml sachets ECBU4BS 01X223102
EcoTestr pH 2 pH 7.00 buff er sachets (NIST traceable), box of 20 x 20 ml sachets ECBU7BS 01X223101
EcoTestr pH 2 pH 10.01 buff er sachets (NIST traceable), box of 20 x 20 ml sachets ECBU10BS 01X223103
EcoTestr pH 2 pH deionized water rinse sachets, box of 20 x 20 ml sachets ECRINWT 01X223201
pHTestr 10BNC / ORPTestr 10BNC Replacement BNC connector sensor PHSENSORBNC 01X106720
pH Spear Replacement double junction spear-tip electrode PHSENSOR04 01X106724
ORPTestr 10 Replacement double junction sensor ORPSENSORDJ 01X106711
pHTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body single junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
ECFC7252101B 01X099412
pHTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body single junction refi llable pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable & 10 ml refi lling electrolyte
ECFC72521R01B 01X099413
pHTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body double junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
ECFC7252201B 01X099417
pHTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body double junction refi llable pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable & 10 ml refi lling electrolyte
ECFC72522R01B 01X099414
pHTestr 10BNC Submersible ABS-body gel-fi lled pH combination electrode; single annular ceramic junction,
BNC connector, 3 m cable
ECDA9350603B 93X218879
pHTestr 10BNC Direct connect epoxy-body gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm, BNC connector on top
of electrode
ECGE7251000B 93X218826
ORPTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body single junction gel-fi lled ORP electrode, 12 x 90 mm, BNC connector,
1 m cable
ECFC7960101B 01X256612
ORPTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body single junction refi llable ORP electrode, 12 x 90 mm, BNC connector,
1 m cable & 10 ml refi lling electrolyte
ECFC79601R01B 01X254014
ORPTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body double junction gel-fi lled ORP electrode, 12 x 90 mm, BNC connector,
1 m cable
ECFC7960201B 01X256613
ORPTestr 10BNC General purpose plastic-body double junction refi llable ORP electrode, 12 x 90 mm, BNC connector,
1 m cable & 10 ml refi lling electrolyte
ECFC79602R01B 01X256621
All testrs Belt-loop soft carrying case for testr ECPOUCH01 56X201300
All testrs Alkaline button cell batteries (50 units per pack) ECBATT14 01X220401
 page | 22
pH/ORP/Ion

pH 5+ ECPH501PLUS 01X244911 • • •
Replacement Electrodes & Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 ATC probe, 3 m cable PHWPTEM03J 01X021820
pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 ATC probe, 1 m cable PHWPTEM01J 01X021818
pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 General purpose plastic-body double junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 3 m cable
ECFC7252203B 01X417010
pH 310 / pH 300 ATC probe, 1 m cable PHWPTEM01W 01X021807
pH 310 / pH 300 / pH 110 / pH 11 General purpose plastic-body double junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
ECFC7252201B 01X099417
pH 110 / pH 11 / Ion 6+ / pH 6+ / pH 5+ ATC probe, 1 m cable PH5TEM01P 01X021804
Ion 6+ / pH 6+ / pH 5+ General purpose plastic-body single junction gel-fi lled pH combination electrode, 12 x 90 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
ECFC7252101B 01X099412
pH 6+ / pH 5+ General purpose plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/Temperature combination electrode, 12 x 110 mm,
BNC connector, 1 m cable
ECFC7352901B 01X218964
pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 CyberScan pH 600 series carry kit set – plastic carry case, buff er solutions (pH 4.01, pH 7.00), storage
solution, deionised (rinse) water
ECPHWP600KIT 01X430201
pH 620 / pH 610 / pH 600 100 / 240 VAC SMPS power adapter, 9 V, 6 W, centre +ve, US / UK / EUR / Japan plug 01X030132 01X030132